### 504576561 10/03/2017

# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4623272

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
NAIKI A. REYNOSO GALVAN	09/18/2017
RODRIGO VILLANUEVA PONCE	09/26/2017
CHRISTOPHER ALAN BRANDON	09/25/2017

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Street Address:	P. O. BOX 5052
Internal Address:	M/C: 483-400-402
City:	TROY
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48007-5052

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15723245

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 248-813-1203

**Email:** kandace.k.powell@delphi.com **Correspondent Name:** DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

 Address Line 1:
 P.O. BOX 5052

 Address Line 2:
 M/C 483-400-402

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48007-5052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DP-323963
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT J. MYERS
SIGNATURE:	/Robert J. Myers/
DATE SIGNED:	10/03/2017

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=DP323963\_Assignment\_signed#page1.tif source=DP323963\_Assignment\_signed#page2.tif

PATENT 504576561 REEL: 043762 FRAME: 0199

# **ASSIGNMENT**

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-323963 entitled

# VEHICLE ELECTRICAL CENTER AND METHOD OF

### MANUFACTURING SAME

filed, I authorize the Vice President of Delphi application number and filing date of said appl	icated below. If the patent application has been Technologies, Inc., or his designate, to insert the ication here in parentheses ( when known.
2/\OG	

Inventor's signature	Warr DG	DATE: <u>09/18/2017</u>
FULL NAME:	Naiki A. Reynoso Galvan	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Juarez, Chihuahua, MX 32422	09/18/2017
	11/11	
Inventor's signature	Bodligo Villanuva	DATE:09/26/2017
FULL NAME:	Rodrigo Villanueva Ponce	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Juarez, Chihuahua, MX 35243	09/11/2017
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Christopher Alan Brandon	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	El Paso, TX 79932	

PATENT REEL: 043762 FRAME: 0200

#### ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-323963 entitled

# VEHICLE ELECTRICAL CENTER AND METHOD OF

# MANUFACTURING SAME

filed, I authorize the application number a	a declaration dated as indicated below. If the Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Including date of said application here in paragraphical when know the control of the	., or his designate, to insert the rentheses (
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Naiki A. Teynoso Galvan	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Juarez, Chihuahua, MX 32422	
Inventor's signature FULL NAME: Residence:	Rodrigo Villanueva Ponce  Juarez, Chihuahua, MX 35243	DATE: Declaration Dated:
: Constitution	Juaicz, Chinumina, Mz 33243	ananananananananananananananananananan
Inventor's signature	Ch Jahren	DATE: 25 Sq 2017
FULL NAME:	Christopher Alan Brandon	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	El Paso, TX 79932	

PATENT REEL: 043762 FRAME: 0201

**RECORDED: 10/03/2017**